Contract 9320

Business

Builders Exchange of WI

Cummings and Turk Inc.

Danton Commercial Services

Dodge Data and Analytics

Dodge Reports

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Future Electric and Solar

Halverson Carpet Center

Jr's Construction and
Landscaping INC

Ken Nine

KVA-Electric Inc.

LUMEN Technologies

Madison Gas and Electric

Midwest Fiber Networks

User

Amy Harper

Jeff Turk

Harlan Ward

Swamy K

Davina Jacobs

Amy Ge

Mark Eckstein

Brian Kammer

Henry Conklin

Ken Nine

Shane Bennett

Renoy Thomas

Work Plans

Sheila
Bonniwell

Email

editor@bxwi.com

catelectricinc@gmail.com

harlan@dantoncs.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

amy@elitetex.us

mark@futureelectricandsolar.com

brian@halversonflooring.com

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

knine@jmceainc.com

shane@kva-electric.com

relocations@lumen.com

workplans@mge.com

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.com

Address

W2518 Cty Rd Jj
Appleton, WI 54913
9615 Overland Rd
Mount Horeb, WI 53572
6492 Revere Pass
Deforest, WI 53532-9720
4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018
7265 Kennwood Rd
cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400
Irvine, CA 92618

316 7th Street

Prairie du sac, WI 53578
4141 Klein Ave
Janesville, WI 53546
N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923
18056 Latonka Trl.
Culver, IN 46511

17134 State Hwy 80
Richland Center, WI 53581
100 CenturyLink Drive
Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

6070 N Flint Rd
Glendale, WI 53209

Phone Number

(920) 687-8782

(608) 444-8308

(608) 279-1284

(413) 376-7032

(502) 882-2808

(323) 300-8692

(608) 422-0001

(608) 757-2006

(920) 348-5100

(574) 904-6336

(608) 475-0398

(800) 871-9244

(608) 252-7099

(414) 672-2729
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Business

NetZero USA Holdings Inc

Nonstock Specialist LLC

PWXPress

QTO Solutions

The Daily Reporter

Wolf Paving and Excavating of
Madison Co., Inc.

Zignego Company, Inc.

User

Amanda
Howard

Troy Thomas

Mary Miller

QTO Solutions

Alpesh Raval

Cori McNicol

John Zignego

Email

amanda@netzero-usa.com

nonstockspecialist@yahoo.com

bids@pwxpress.com

info@gtosol.com

sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.com

johnw@zignego.com

Address

Netzero Usa Holdings Inc
Alpharetta, GA 30004

1535 Hazel St

Oshkosh, WI 54901-3162
1900 Coffeeport Rd,
jacksonville, FL 32208
Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300
Milwaukee, WI 53202

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723
W226 N2940 Duplainville Rd.
Waukesha, WI 53186

Phone Number

(678) 331-7379

(414) 526-9492

(408) 676-8941

(312) 544-0023

(414) 225-1822

(608) 249-7931

(262) 547-4700
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